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Christmas Reggata Nadolig

Pwllheli

Results are final as of 16:22 on December 15, 2012

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Tally gold
silver
etc

Boat Class Sail_no Club HelmName Name Rating R1 R2 R3 Total Nett

1st 8 gold Topper 46879 SCYC/Chester  Penny
Downes

(2.0) 2.0 1.0 5.0 3.0

2nd 56 gold Topper 46481 llyn brenig  Jack
Shepherd

(5.0) 1.0 2.0 8.0 3.0

3rd 9 gold Topper 46021 PDSC  Hannah
Roberts

1.0 3.0 (5.0) 9.0 4.0

4th 1 gold Topper 46776 Clwb Hwylio
Pwllheli

 Chloe
Butterworth

3.0 (4.0) 4.0 11.0 7.0

5th 10 gold Topper 47221 Clwb Hwylio
Pwllheli SC

 IWAN
Roberts

(8.0) 7.0 3.0 18.0 10.0

6th 57 gold Topper 44147 rydal/llandudno  Gabriel
Abed

4.0 (9.0) 7.0 20.0 11.0

7th 12 gold Topper 47341 Llyn Brenig  Harry
Pulford

(7.0) 5.0 6.0 18.0 11.0

8th 21 gold Topper 27091 clywedog  Zac Henry
Orehawa

6.0 6.0 (9.0) 21.0 12.0

9th 18 gold Topper 46127 Clwb Hwylio
Clywedog

 Abigail
Roberts

(9.0) 8.0 8.0 25.0 16.0

10th 17 siver Topper CHIPAC7970244047 psc  Brandon
Woods

(12.0
DNC)

10.0 12.0
DNF

34.0 22.0

11th 27/Did
Not
Launch

training
??

Topper 45156 pdsc  Jake
Wolgram

(12.0
DNC)

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

36.0 24.0

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Tally gold silver etc Boat Class Sail_no Club HelmName Name Rating Place Points

1 9 gold Topper 46021 PDSC  Hannah Roberts 1 1.0

2 8 gold Topper 46879 SCYC/Chester  Penny Downes 2 2.0

3 1 gold Topper 46776 Clwb Hwylio Pwllheli  Chloe Butterworth 3 3.0

4 57 gold Topper 44147 rydal/llandudno  Gabriel Abed 4 4.0

5 56 gold Topper 46481 llyn brenig  Jack Shepherd 5 5.0

6 21 gold Topper 27091 clywedog  Zac Henry Orehawa 6 6.0

7 12 gold Topper 47341 Llyn Brenig  Harry Pulford 7 7.0

8 10 gold Topper 47221 Clwb Hwylio Pwllheli SC  IWAN Roberts 8 8.0

9 18 gold Topper 46127 Clwb Hwylio Clywedog  Abigail Roberts 9 9.0

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Tally gold silver
etc

Boat Class Sail_no Club HelmName Name Rating Place Points

1 56 gold Topper 46481 llyn brenig  Jack Shepherd 1 1.0
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2 8 gold Topper 46879 SCYC/Chester  Penny Downes 2 2.0

3 9 gold Topper 46021 PDSC  Hannah Roberts 3 3.0

4 1 gold Topper 46776 Clwb Hwylio Pwllheli  Chloe
Butterworth

4 4.0

5 12 gold Topper 47341 Llyn Brenig  Harry Pulford 5 5.0

6 21 gold Topper 27091 clywedog  Zac Henry
Orehawa

6 6.0

7 10 gold Topper 47221 Clwb Hwylio Pwllheli
SC

 IWAN Roberts 7 7.0

8 18 gold Topper 46127 Clwb Hwylio
Clywedog

 Abigail Roberts 8 8.0

9 57 gold Topper 44147 rydal/llandudno  Gabriel Abed 9 9.0

10 17 siver Topper CHIPAC7970244047 psc  Brandon Woods 10 10.0

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Tally gold silver
etc

Boat Class Sail_no Club HelmName Name Rating Place Points

1 8 gold Topper 46879 SCYC/Chester  Penny Downes 1 1.0

2 56 gold Topper 46481 llyn brenig  Jack Shepherd 2 2.0

3 10 gold Topper 47221 Clwb Hwylio Pwllheli
SC

 IWAN Roberts 3 3.0

4 1 gold Topper 46776 Clwb Hwylio Pwllheli  Chloe
Butterworth

4 4.0

5 9 gold Topper 46021 PDSC  Hannah Roberts 5 5.0

6 12 gold Topper 47341 Llyn Brenig  Harry Pulford 6 6.0

7 57 gold Topper 44147 rydal/llandudno  Gabriel Abed 7 7.0

8 18 gold Topper 46127 Clwb Hwylio
Clywedog

 Abigail Roberts 8 8.0

9 21 gold Topper 27091 clywedog  Zac Henry
Orehawa

9 9.0

10 17 siver Topper CHIPAC7970244047 psc  Brandon Woods DNF 12.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.5.2
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/

